
 

 EMPLOYMENTEMPLOYMENT
APPLICATIONAPPLICATION   
 

Please complete the following 
application in full. If you have 
any questions about the application,
please contact the branch nearest you.   

Albany 
 Anchorage 
Bend 
Boise 

Eugene 
Houston 
Idaho Falls 
Kennewick 
Longview 
Medford 
Moses Lake 
Pocatello 

Portland 
Seattle 
Soda Springs 
Spokane 
Tacoma 

[3200 SW Ferry St.] Albany, OR 97321 (541) 926-6036 | albany@paramountsupply.com
[7928 King St.] Anchorage, AK 99518 (907) 349-0280 | anchorage@paramountsupply.com 
[63018 NE Plateau Dr., #3] Bend, OR 97701 (541) 385-7858 | bend@paramountsupply.com  
[1622 Taggart St.] Boise, ID 83705 (208) 345-5432 | boise@paramountsupply.com

[550 Wilson St.] Eugene, OR 97402 (541) 342-4808 | eugene@paramountsupply.com 
[11510 S. Petropark Dr.] Houston, TX 77041 (713) 683-9900 | houston@paramountsupply.com 
[1474 Atlanta St.] Idaho Falls, ID 83405 (208) 523-2692 | idahofalls@paramountsupply.com
[800 E. First Ave.] Kennewick, WA 99336 (509) 586-4116 | kennewick@paramountsupply.com 
[915 Douglas St.] Longview, WA 98632 (360) 423-2131 | longview@paramountsupply.com 

[4898 N. Runway Dr. #6] Central Point, OR 97502 (541) 776-9157 | medford@paramountsupply.com 
[538 W. 3rd Ave.] Moses Lake, WA 98837 (509) 765-9000 | moseslake@paramountsupply.com 
[13253 N. Yellowstone] Pocatello, ID 83202 (208) 237-1196 | pocatello@paramountsupply.com 

[816 SE Ash] Portland, OR 97214 (503) 232-4137 | portland@paramountsupply.com 
[10832 E. Marginal Way S.] Seattle, WA 98168 (206) 762-1717 | seattle@paramountsupply.com

[785 N. Hooper Ave.] Soda Springs, ID 83276 (208) 547-4912 | sodasprings@paramountsupply.com
[3808 N. Sullivan Rd. #N12] Spokane, WA 99216 (509) 536-3993 | spokane@paramountsupply.com 

[2367 Lincoln Ave.] Tacoma, WA 98421 (253) 383-3111 | tacoma@paramountsupply.com  

 

I. Personal Information Today’s Date: 

Social Security #: Email Address: 

Name: (First) (Middle) (Last) 

Present Address: Phone Number (        ) 

City: State: Zip Code: 

Previous Address: 

City: State: Zip Code: 

 
II. Employment Information 

Position of Interest: Referred By: 

Date You Can Start: Salary or Wage Desired: 

Are You Currently Employed?  Yes [   ]   No [   ] Valid Driver’s License?  Yes [   ]   No [   ] 

If Yes, Where: Position: 

May We Inquire of Your Present Employer?   Yes [   ]   No [   ] 

 
III. Former Employers 

Name of Employer: Date Employed From:                         To: 

Salary $ Position: 

Reason For Leaving: 

Name of Employer: Date Employed From:                         To: 

Salary $ Position: 

Reason For Leaving: 

Name of Employer: Date Employed From:                         To: 

Salary $ Position: 

Reason For Leaving: 

Cheyenne [321 Lexington Ave., Suite B] Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 433-3800 | cheyenne@paramountsupply.com

Phoenix [3469 East University Dr.] Phoenix, AZ 85034 (602)258-5599 | phoenix@paramountsupply.com  



 
 

IV. Education 

High School: Did You Graduate?  Yes [   ]   No [   ] 

College: Did You Graduate?  Yes [   ]   No [   ] 

Other Education: Did You Graduate?  Yes [   ]   No [   ] 

 
V. References 

Name: Phone Number (        ) 

Relationship: Years Known: 

 

Name: Phone Number (        ) 

Relationship: Years Known: 

 

Name: Phone Number (        ) 

Relationship: Years Known: 

 
VI. Authorization 

“I certify that the facts contained in this application are true and complete to the best of my knowledge and understand 
that, if employed, falsified statements on this application shall be grounds for dismissal.  I authorize investigation of all 
statements contained herein and the references and employers listed above to give you any and all information concerning 
my previous employment and any pertinent information they may have, personal or otherwise, and release the company 
from all liability for any damage that may result from utilization of such information.  I also understand and agree that no 
representative of the company has any authority to enter into any agreement for employment for any specified period of 
time, or to make any agreement contrary to the foregoing, unless it is in writing and signed by an authorized company 
representative.” 

 

Signature: Date: 

Printed Name: 

 

*** Please Include Resume If You Have One *** 
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